
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 56062946

Data publicarii	13.04.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 192,11 RON - 192,11 RON

Descriere: BUTUC SA 35*45MM 3K 2.000 29.4118 58.82 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5 X 300 148.000 0.1681 24.88 CILINDRU DESCENTRAT L-90 D:40+50 1.000 24.3697 24.37 SPUMA POLIURETANICA EXPANDABILA BISON MANUALA 750ML 1.000 19.3277 19.33 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 MM 5.000 3.3613 16.81 DILUANT 509-0.9 2.000 5.4622 10.92 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA 2.000 3.3613 6.72 matura . 1.000 5.8824 5.88 MATURA EUROPEA 1.000 5.0420 5.04 DISC DEBITARE IOX 125 2.000 2.5210 5.04 SURUB CAP HEXAGON M10X10 5.000 0.8403 4.20 SAIBA M12 10.000 0.3361 3.36 COADA LEMN MOP 1.000 2.5210 2.52 COADA LEMN MOP 1.000 2.5210 2.52 PIULITA M 10 10.000 0.1681 1.68
